Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:02.88
2:02.94
2:03.45
2:05.64
2:05.83
2:06.58
2:06.84
2:08.15
2:09.37
2:20.90
2:24.98
2:32.19
2:32.23
2:38.49

3:05.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.45
2:02.94
2:02.88
2:06.58
2:05.83
2:05.64
2:06.84

2:09.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

571
571
564
535
532
523
520
504
490
379
348
301
300
266
166

WA Pts

564
571
571
523
532
535
520
490

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

14/03/20
01/08/21
27/03/22
05/05/19
05/01/20
02/02/20
31/03/19
19/01/19
03/02/19
21/05/17
05/02/17
24/07/16
07/02/16
28/06/15
19/01/14

Date

27/03/22
01/08/21
14/03/20
02/02/20
05/01/20
05/05/19
31/03/19
03/02/19

Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:08.15
2:20.90
2:24.98
2:32.19
2:32.23
2:38.49

3:05.46

Copyright 2024

379
348

300
266
166

I T I I I I T

19/01/19
21/05/17
05/02/17
24/07/16
07/02/16
28/06/15
19/01/14

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



