Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.88	571	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	York City	1
2:02.94	571	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	York City	1
2:03.45	564	Н	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1
2:05.64	535	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	York City	1
2:05.83	532	Н	05/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	York City	3
2:06.58	523	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:06.84	520	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:08.15	504	Н	19/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:09.37	490	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:20.90	379	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:24.98	348	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:32.19	301	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:32.23	300	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:38.49	266	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:05.46	166	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:03.45	564	Н	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1
	2:02.94	571	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	York City	1
	2:02.88	571	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	York City	1
	2:06.58	523	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
	2:05.83	532	Н	05/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	York City	3
	2:05.64	535	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	York City	1
	2:06.84	520	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
Сор	2:09.37 oyright 2024	490 4	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:08.15	504	Н	19/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:20.90	379	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:24.98	348	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:32.19	301	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:32.23	300	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:38.49	266	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:05.46	166	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3